VFL540 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 10
VFL540 LED
Description
Pole or wall-mounted LED luminaire with integrated heat

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 5 of 10
VFL540 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-0938_us 6145.6 lm 0 W 80
108-1057_us 3251.5 lm 0 W 80
108-1059_us 5749.1 lm 0 W 80
108-0926_us 3566.2 lm 0 W 80
108-2382 LED-24/24W/2700K 3041.8 lm 24 W 80
108-2383 LED-24/48W/2700K 5352.6 lm 48 W 80
108-0929_us 5349.3 lm 0 W 80
108-0941_us 9218.5 lm 0 W 80
108-1061_us 4877.3 lm 0 W 80
108-1063_us 8623.7 lm 0 W 80
108-2384 LED-36/36W/2700K 4562.6 lm 36 W 80
108-2385 LED-36/72W/2700K 8029 lm 72 W 80
108-2386 LED-36/108W/2700K 12165.7 lm 108 W 80
108-1865_us LED-36/108W/3000K 12759.2 lm 108 W 80
108-1859_us LED-36/108W/4000K 13352.6 lm 108 W 80
108-0944_us 10754.9 lm 0 W 80
108-1065_us 5690.2 lm 0 W 80
108-1067_us 10061 lm 0 W 80
108-0932_us 6240.9 lm 0 W 80
108-2387 LED-42/42W/2700K 5323.1 lm 42 W 80
108-2388 LED-42/84W/2700K 9367.1 lm 84 W 80
108-2389 LED-42/126W/2700K 14193.4 lm 126 W 80
108-2088_us LED-42/126W/3000K 14885.7 lm 126 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-2089_us LED-42/126W/4000K 15578.1 lm 126 W 80
108-1983_us 9127.9 lm 0 W 80
108-1984_us 9757.4 lm 0 W 80
108-2528_us 8498.4 lm 0 W 80
108-1987_us 10649.2 lm 0 W 80

410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 6 of 10
VFL540 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2390_us LED-36/72W/2700K 8396.9 lm 72 W 80
108-1989_us 10522 lm 0 W 80
108-1990_us 11247.7 lm 0 W 80
[P45R] pedestrian crossing, right-
hand traffic
108-2391_us LED-42/84W/2700K 9796.4 lm 84 W 80
108-2115 LED-36/36W/3000K 5124.9 lm 36 W 80
108-2115-70 LED-36/36W/3000K 5951.5 lm 36 W 70
108-2117 LED-36/36W/4000K 5620.9 lm 36 W 80
108-2117-70 LED-36/36W/4000K 6282.2 lm 36 W 70
108-2116 LED-36/72W/3000K 9367.2 lm 72 W 80
108-2116-70 LED-36/72W/3000K 10659.2 lm 72 W 70
108-2118 LED-36/72W/4000K 10013.2 lm 72 W 80
108-2118-70 LED-36/72W/4000K 11305.2 lm 72 W 70
108-1866 LED-36/108W/3000K 14068.5 lm 108 W 80
108-1866-70 LED-36/108W/3000K 16031.5 lm 108 W 70
108-1860 LED-36/108W/4000K 14722.8 lm 108 W 80
108-1860-70 LED-36/108W/4000K 16685.9 lm 108 W 70
108-2119 LED-42/42W/3000K 5979.1 lm 42 W 80
108-2119-70 LED-42/42W/3000K 6943.4 lm 42 W 70
108-2121 LED-42/42W/4000K 6557.7 lm 42 W 80
108-2121-70 LED-42/42W/4000K 7329.2 lm 42 W 70
108-2120-70 LED-42/84W/3000K 12435.7 lm 84 W 70
108-2122 LED-42/84W/4000K 11682.1 lm 84 W 80
108-2122-70 LED-42/84W/4000K 13189.4 lm 84 W 70
108-2105 LED-42/126W/3000K 16413.2 lm 126 W 80
108-2105-70 LED-42/126W/3000K 18703.4 lm 126 W 70
108-2106 LED-42/126W/4000K 17176.6 lm 126 W 80

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 7 of 10
VFL540 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-2242 LED-24/48W/2700K 5483.3 lm 48 W 80
108-0975_us 5465.5 lm 0 W 80
108-0976_us 9443.5 lm 0 W 80
108-1073_us 4983.3 lm 0 W 80
108-1075_us 8834.2 lm 0 W 80
108-1858_us LED-2/36W/108W4K 13656.7 lm 36 W 80
108-2376 LED-36/36W/2700K 4661.8 lm 36 W 80
108-2377 LED-36/72W/2700K 8225 lm 72 W 80
108-2378 LED-36/108W/2700K 12442.8 lm 108 W 80
108-1864_us LED-36/108W/3000K 13049.8 lm 108 W 80